Type N 75 ohm VNA Calbration Kit (DC - 3 GHz) - MTC-20204
Details
Features:
ο Type N75Ω Coaxial Port
ο Broadband: DC-3GHz
ο Fixed Load
General Description:
The MTC-20204 type N 75Ω coaxial calibration kit is a kind of instrument calibration kit, which can

Operating temperature: 23°C±3°C
Storage temperature: -20°C to +70°C
Ordering Information:
MTC-20204 Type N75ΩCalibration Kit(Standard, No 50Ω-75ΩAdapter)
MTC-20204-JJ Type N 75Ω Calibration Kit(Option, MTC-81103A N-50J75J Adapter)
MTC-20204-
JK
Type N 75Ω Calibration Kit(Option, MTC-81103B N-50J75K Adapter)
MTC-20204-
KJ
Type N 75Ω Calibration Kit(Option, MTC-81103 N-50K75J Adapter)
MTC-20204-
KK
Type N 75Ω Calibration Kit(Option, MTC-81103C N-50K75K Adapter)
Notes:
1. WHEN USING, PLEASE ADOPT ELECTROSTATIC SENSITIVE DEFENSE STEP.
2. BEFORE USING, INSPECT THE CONNECTOR TO MAKE SURE NO PARTICLES OR
RESIDUE ARE PRESENT; PLEASE INSURE PIN DEPTH OF DEVICES CONNECTED TO BE UP